BID TABULATION

34-17MAY07 BREEDLOVE & OAK GROVE SCHOOL ROAD PAVING IMPROVEMENTS

BREEDLOVE ROAD-PROJECT 07-538

APAC-Missouri, Inc.

Christensen Construction

DESCRIPTION

QTY

UNIT

UNIT PRICE | EXTENDED TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED TOTAL

Mobilization

1

LS

$800.00 $800.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Traffic Control (Owner will furnish,
remove, and retain edge drop
MUTCD W8-9A signs. Contractor
will install signs. Local Road Area.)

LS

$300.00 $300.00

$500.00

$500.00

Temporary Traffic Control Work
Zone (Contractor will furnish, install,
remove, and retain. Local Road Area.)

LS

$600.00 $600.00

$500.00

$500.00

Temporary Traffic Control Work
Zone (Contractor will furnish, install,
remove, and retain. MoDOT Road
Area. For MoDOT accounting

purposes.)

LS

$1,000.00 $1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Removal (Mill Joints & Removals)

LS

$1,000.00 $1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Base Failure (Blow Out) Repair

10

CYy

$100.00 $1,000.00

$190.00

$1,900.00

Asphalt Paving-Bit Base

1,083

TON

$43.00 $46,569.00

$47.00

$50,901.00

Asphalt Paving-Bit Base (Area from
1" overlay where there is existing
asphalt to MoDOT ROW marker, for
MoDOT accounting purposes.)

80

TON

$43.00 $3,440.00

$47.00

$3,760.00

Surface Asphalt Paving-Surface 2
inch Asphaltic Mix (Commercial
Grade). Area from 1" overlay where
there is existing asphalt to MoDOT
ROW marker, for MoDOT
accounting purposes.

42

TON

$47.00 $1,974.00

$54.50

$2,289.00

Surface Asphalt Paving-Surface 2
inch Asphaltic Mix (Commercial
Grade)

553

TON

$47.00 $25,991.00

$54.50

$30,138.50

Surface Asphalt Paving-Surface 1
inch Asphaltic Mix (Commercial
Grade) MoDOT Area. For MoDOT
accounting purposes.

90

TON

$47.00 $4,230.00

$54.50

$4,905.00

Type 1-Aggregate (Rolled Stone Base)

52

TON

$30.00 $1,560.00

$30.00

$1,560.00

BREEDLOVE ROAD BID TOTAL

$88,464.00

$99,453.50




Oak Grove School Road, Project 07-539

DESCRIPTION

QTY

UNIT

UNIT PRICE

EXTENDED TOTAL

UNIT PRICE

Mobilization

1

LS

$800.00

$800.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Traffic Control (Owner will furnish,
remove, and retain edge drop
MUTCD W8-9A signs. Contractor
will install signs. Local Road Area)

LS

$300.00

$300.00

$500.00

$500.00

Temporary Traffic Control Work
Zone (Contractor will furnish, install,
remove, and retain. Local Road Area)

LS

$600.00

$600.00

$500.00

$500.00

Temporary Traffic Control Work
Zone (Contractor will furnish, install,
remove, and retain. MoDOT Road
Area. For MoDOT accounting
purposes)

1

LS

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Removal (Mill Joints & Removals)

1

LS

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

Base Failure (Blow Out) Repair

10

CYy

$100.00

$1,000.00

$190.00

$1,900.00

Asphalt Paving-Bit Base

1,170

TON

$43.00

$50,310.00

$47.50

$55,575.00

Surface Asphalt Paving-Surface
Asphaltic Mix (Commercial Grade)

600

TON

$47.00

$28,200.00

$56.00

$33,600.00

Type 1-Aggregate (Rolled Stone Base)

88

TON

$30.00

$2,640.00

$30.00

$2,640.00

OAK GROVE SCHOOL ROAD BID TOTAL

$85,850.00

$97,715.00

TOTAL FOR BOTH PROJECTS

$174,314.00

$197,168.50

Bid Bond Included?

Included

Included

Statement of Bidder's Qualifications?

Included

Included

Addendum Acknowledgement?

Included

Included

Anti-Collusion Statement?

Included

Included

Signature & Identity of Bidder?

Included

Included

Bidder's Acknowledgement?

Included

Included

EXTENDED TOTAL




