BID TABULATION 34-17MAY07 BREEDLOVE & OAK GROVE SCHOOL ROAD PAVING IMPROVEMENTS

BREEDLOVE ROAD-PROJECT 07-538			APAC-I	Missouri, Inc.	Christensen Construction	
DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL
Mobilization	1	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Traffic Control (Owner will furnish,						
remove, and retain edge drop						
MUTCD W8-9A signs. Contractor						
will install signs. Local Road Area.)	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Temporary Traffic Control Work						
Zone (Contractor will furnish, install,			¢.coo.oo	* coo oo	*= 00.00	\$7 00.00
remove, and retain. Local Road Area.) Temporary Traffic Control Work	1	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
1 0						
Zone (Contractor will furnish, install,						
remove, and retain. MoDOT Road						
Area. For MoDOT accounting		1.0	¢1.000.00	¢1.000.00	¢1.000.00	¢1.000.00
purposes.)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Removal (Mill Joints & Removals)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Base Failure (Blow Out) Repair	10	CY	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$190.00	\$1,900.00
Asphalt Paving-Bit Base	1,083	TON	\$43.00	\$46,569.00	\$47.00	\$50,901.00
Asphalt Paving-Bit Base (Area from						
1" overlay where there is existing						
asphalt to MoDOT ROW marker, for			* (* 00	.	* (= * *	
MoDOT accounting purposes.) Surface Asphalt Paving-Surface 2	80	TON	\$43.00	\$3,440.00	\$47.00	\$3,760.00
inch Asphaltic Mix (Commercial						
Grade). Area from 1" overlay where						
there is existing asphalt to MoDOT						
ROW marker, for MoDOT	10	TON	¢ 17 00	¢1.074.00	\$54.50	#2 2 00 00
accounting purposes.	42	TON	\$47.00	\$1,974.00	\$54.50	\$2,289.00
Surface Asphalt Paving-Surface 2						
inch Asphaltic Mix (Commercial	552		¢ 47.00	¢25.001.00	¢54.50	¢20,120,50
Grade) Surface Asphalt Paving-Surface 1	553	TON	\$47.00	\$25,991.00	\$54.50	\$30,138.50
inch Asphaltic Mix (Commercial						
Grade) MoDOT Area. For MoDOT						
<i>´</i>	00		¢ 47 00	¢4 220 00	¢54.50	¢4.005.00
accounting purposes.	90	TON	\$47.00	\$4,230.00	\$54.50	\$4,905.00
Type 1-Aggregate (Rolled Stone Base)	52	TON	\$30.00	\$1,560.00	\$30.00	\$1,560.00
BREEDLOVE ROAD BID TOTAL		1.011	420.00	\$88,464.00	<i>\$20.00</i>	\$99,453.50

Oak Grove School Road, Project 07-539						
DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED TOTA
Mobilization	1	LS	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Traffic Control (Owner will furnish,						
remove, and retain edge drop						
MUTCD W8-9A signs. Contractor						
will install signs. Local Road Area)	1	LS	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Temporary Traffic Control Work						
Zone (Contractor will furnish, install,						
remove, and retain. Local Road Area)	1	LS	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
Temporary Traffic Control Work						
Zone (Contractor will furnish, install,						
remove, and retain. MoDOT Road						
Area. For MoDOT accounting						
purposes)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Removal (Mill Joints & Removals)	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Base Failure (Blow Out) Repair	10	CY	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$190.00	\$1,900.00
Asphalt Paving-Bit Base	1,170	TON	\$43.00	\$50,310.00	\$47.50	\$55,575.00
Surface Asphalt Paving-Surface						
Asphaltic Mix (Commercial Grade)	600	TON	\$47.00	\$28,200.00	\$56.00	\$33,600.00
Type 1-Aggregate (Rolled Stone Base)	88	TON	\$30.00	\$2,640.00	\$30.00	\$2,640.00
OAK GROVE SCHOOL ROAD BID TOTAL				\$85,850.00		\$97,715.00
TOTAL FOR BOTH PROJECTS				\$174,314.00		\$197,168.50
Bid Bond Included?			Included		Included	
Statement of Bidder's Qualifications?			Included		Included	
Addendum Acknowledgement?			Included		Included	
Anti-Collusion Statement?			Included		Included	
Signature & Identity of Bidder?			Included		Included	
Bidder's Acknowledgement?			Included		Included	